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LEVEL 2: MICE ROOM 1 - CLASSROOM
(NO. OF PAX: 70)
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LEVEL 2: MICE ROOM 1 - THEATRE SEATING WITH AISLE
(NO. OF PAX: 166)



1560

1395

18
95

17
15

5000

20
00

435

1

15

LED WALL
4.16M (H) X 2.4M (W)

Data Port

Data Port

Data Port

63A & 20A
Isolator

166

180

LEVEL 2: MICE ROOM 1 - THEATRE SEATING WITHOUT AISLE
(NO. OF PAX: 180)
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